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2013 ILLINOIS OPEN

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance
 
Event 53  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle

IL Open: 9:04.79 # 6/5/2010 RED  -ILLindsay D Gendron

SRST10:08.09

CHMP10:08.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Webster, Kira M 9:17.41 SRST 209:22.741
35.52 35.4534.6634.9434.5535.1934.7232.61

33.0335.49 35.69 35.49 35.57 35.62 34.51 34.37

Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count-IL 17Moon, Caitlynn E 9:22.86 SRST 179:09.312
35.85 36.4235.2535.3935.3435.4834.7231.53

34.2135.20 36.56 35.63 35.53 34.92 35.40 35.43

Northwestern University-IL 19Launer, Emily C 9:23.60 SRST 168:59.653
28.42 43.8236.0836.4136.1335.8835.0231.69

32.9135.53 35.53 34.59 35.43 35.43 35.71 35.02

UnAtt - Springfield YMCA Swim-IL 15Wheeler, Michaela 9:30.08 SRST 159:20.674
36.20 35.7035.7835.6235.7036.1235.3532.49

34.9635.94 36.23 36.07 36.01 36.07 35.78 36.06

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Peterson, Jordan E 9:39.58 SRST 149:23.915
36.76 36.9836.3936.6536.2635.9936.1733.24

34.8233.28 40.21 36.65 36.53 36.72 36.63 36.30

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Madison, Elizabeth M 9:45.12 SRST 1310:00.016
37.29 36.6236.9837.1736.5637.6237.3833.65

35.5136.71 36.35 31.11 42.30 36.84 36.36 36.67

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 12Theobald, Emma R 9:47.96 SRST 129:36.037
37.58 37.4843.6330.9937.6536.5137.1633.05

35.3037.26 37.68 36.92 37.31 36.36 36.89 36.19

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 13Newcomer, Maddie O 9:51.06 SRST 119:45.508
4.2943.8630.8337.3137.1537.0833.38

37.0437.51 37.02 37.22 36.79 37.57 36.69

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 13Koh, Claire G 9:52.42 SRST 910:02.079
37.26 37.9137.1937.1237.6337.0037.2834.12

36.1336.98 37.73 36.95 37.67 37.58 37.31 36.56

UnAtt - Springfield YMCA Swim-IL 12Wheeler, Kaitlynn 9:55.91 SRST 79:59.7010
37.51 37.6137.9237.7537.6037.7537.5333.47

36.3738.20 37.54 37.84 37.85 37.44 37.32 36.21

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Webster, Larissa J 9:56.35 SRST 610:20.6311
37.6637.3737.8637.8637.8234.09

36.3537.66 37.45 37.56 37.62 37.59 37.31 37.29

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Kuchefski, Kelli A 10:01.17 SRST 59:52.1312
38.08 37.7837.9738.5437.7438.5137.4034.36

35.1338.24 38.41 38.28 37.79 38.26 37.20 37.48

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 13Oostman, Julia E 10:01.22 SRST 410:10.4213
37.89 38.5938.8938.0938.3737.8337.9533.83

35.8437.53 38.12 37.39 38.15 37.59 38.08 37.08

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 12Moore, Hannah C 10:06.91 SRST 310:09.1614
39.06 39.7238.4936.8637.8737.8136.8533.20

34.5438.76 39.05 37.63 40.95 40.11 37.51 38.50

Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL 15Adams, Ashton E 10:07.43 SRST 29:54.2815
38.56 38.5838.1338.5338.1338.1436.8733.39

36.4538.47 38.58 38.41 39.01 38.80 38.60 38.78

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Mendez, Gena K 10:09.55 110:22.0116
38.05 38.5538.6838.4138.4238.8838.3334.69

35.6133.31 43.91 38.75 38.47 38.38 38.91 38.20
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2013 ILLINOIS OPEN

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance

(Event 53  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Kennedy, Katie A 10:12.23  10:33.0117
38.8738.7038.5838.8138.3335.10

35.9938.79 39.03 38.91 38.89 38.82 38.81 37.32

Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count-IL 15Keck, Jensen S 10:13.05  10:24.1118
39.00 39.1339.2939.0438.6938.4837.3133.54

36.3739.14 39.12 38.92 39.14 38.70 38.91 38.27

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Binkley, Alex M 10:15.48  10:13.2219
38.72 38.6139.0038.9539.2438.7938.5734.29

36.8138.50 39.61 39.08 38.43 38.77 39.16 38.95

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T-IL 13Leddick, Sarah L 10:18.64  9:59.5020
39.48 39.3444.5333.5638.8838.7137.5334.25

37.7633.15 45.62 32.85 45.74 39.37 38.64 39.23

Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count-IL 19Dean, Brittnie A 10:29.56  10:17.8421
40.26 40.3839.8339.2539.3438.8438.2834.25

38.4440.52 40.14 40.24 40.08 40.21 40.14 39.36

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 13Smith, Emily J 10:30.79  NT22
40.24 40.7740.2639.6539.7039.5539.9934.69

38.5840.25 40.21 40.08 39.83 38.82 39.94 38.23

Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL 14Costic, Ellen V 10:32.07  NT23
40.83 39.8740.2440.6440.8139.9940.4735.02

35.5840.31 40.80 40.09 39.65 40.00 39.34 38.43

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Hessing, Kirsty E 10:41.23  9:42.1624
41.05 40.5748.4432.4440.0540.4339.2834.57

41.4440.70 40.44 40.91 40.70 41.05 40.61 38.55

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Lighty, Sydney P 10:44.73  10:55.0125
41.40 40.8941.4041.2441.7341.7140.6034.70

38.4140.75 40.08 40.29 40.73 40.46 40.40 39.94

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Yuan, Hannah J 10:51.44  10:44.0126
41.55 41.3841.0541.4740.5340.8939.9735.33

40.3041.35 41.20 41.27 41.56 42.18 40.52 40.89

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Ewald, Madi C 10:53.28  11:00.1127
40.97 42.0244.8637.9741.6540.6940.6235.91

37.9941.15 42.34 41.81 41.72 42.10 41.84 39.64

Champaign County YMCA Heat-IL 13Summitt, Arielle D 11:00.54  NT28
42.71 42.7242.4441.7541.8840.4640.6034.80

37.9342.39 42.50 42.59 42.68 41.64 42.30 41.15

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 14Theobald, Olivia M 11:06.36  10:51.9629
42.13 43.5942.3142.8042.5642.8641.7338.16

38.7642.19 42.94 42.78 42.28 40.07 41.38 39.82

Champaign County YMCA Heat-IL 18Goldsmith, Margaret M 11:13.96  11:17.6230
37.09 49.2943.6043.6044.0444.0041.5036.00

38.6043.20 42.58 42.59 42.82 42.87 42.09 40.09

Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL 14Lanterman, Kelsey A 11:16.54  NT31
43.24 42.1543.9543.6743.6643.1442.8838.83

39.5943.08 42.68 43.17 42.86 41.67 40.74 41.23

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Pinto, Lynette R 11:34.20  11:11.1132
43.54 43.9244.8443.3844.7744.4345.7239.64

40.1039.66 48.65 42.99 43.83 42.90 43.74 42.09

Greater Peoria FamilyYMCA/DOCS-IL 16Buck, Alysa C 12:19.42  11:10.9533
48.19 47.3546.6146.7245.8145.9744.1238.69

46.4547.28 47.58 47.43 46.37 46.46

Jr. Blue Tides-IL 11Kohlmeyer, Madison E NS  12:23.77---
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2013 ILLINOIS OPEN

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance
 
Event 54  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle

IL Open: 8:43.62 # 6/25/2011 HSC  -ILDanny A Thomson

SRST9:26.79

CHMP9:26.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-WI 20Hines, Tyler E 8:57.30 SRST 208:24.351
34.39 34.2034.0733.6433.6334.1733.3530.21

31.7733.95 34.11 33.67 34.38 34.28 33.99 33.49

Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL 17Hohm, Stuart B 9:02.64 SRST 178:38.062
34.46 34.2734.6534.3034.5734.6843.5822.39

31.7228.15 40.27 34.15 33.65 34.13 33.92 33.75

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Miller, Jake C 9:02.77 SRST 168:35.743
34.75 35.7134.6135.0034.6634.2033.8231.17

29.2335.32 35.01 35.49 34.40 32.94 33.23 33.23

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Fishman, Steven Z 9:04.90 SRST 158:47.584
33.80 36.2134.5134.6639.5829.3433.6230.97

30.6435.18 34.78 35.01 34.67 34.70 35.30 31.93

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 15Ryan, Ben P 9:12.11 SRST 149:20.795
35.52 34.9339.2130.4035.5635.0533.6830.32

32.8035.81 34.66 31.32 38.51 31.27 38.37 34.70

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Schimmelpfenning, Jared V 9:13.07 SRST 138:52.456
34.96 34.9134.3434.1233.8134.2233.1430.78

34.4634.92 35.52 35.95 35.41 35.54 35.34 35.65

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 15Harrison, Wyatt V 9:16.79 SRST 129:12.207
35.04 35.7735.5034.8034.8834.3633.9131.19

35.1035.70 35.17 35.32 35.89 34.96 34.96 34.24

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Drury, Adam L 9:23.19 SRST 119:06.098
35.78 35.9135.8035.6136.7036.1935.2331.11

39.8133.00 37.90 35.90 35.81 35.76 35.81 26.87

Valparaiso Swim Club-IN 18Antonetti, Andrew J 9:23.78 SRST 98:54.869
35.89 35.8636.1235.6935.9835.5835.1932.36

32.3727.63 43.79 35.56 36.12 35.61 35.80 34.23

Peoria Area Water Wizards-IL 17Bennett, Austin A 9:28.08 79:20.8010
36.18 35.5035.6635.6238.6833.2135.8433.15

33.0636.21 36.21 35.88 35.51 35.88 36.36 35.13

Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL 13Hohm, Spencer A 9:28.78 69:29.0411
35.53 36.0536.6635.8436.0335.6341.9226.87

33.3435.68 36.30 35.45 36.34 35.32 36.58 35.24

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Hanold, Noah R 9:45.31 59:30.7712
36.80 37.2036.7737.0436.6037.0335.9132.22

36.0536.93 37.16 36.97 37.24 37.85 37.50 36.04

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Woith, Andrew C 9:46.52 411:00.1113
37.32 38.0337.2737.0737.0136.4435.6732.27

34.3837.44 37.49 37.02 37.92 37.62 37.45 36.12

Kishwaukee YMCA / DeKalb Count-IL 15Bockman, Austin C 9:52.64 310:25.3814
37.40 37.6838.2137.9737.5737.2035.7130.87

36.0937.81 38.05 38.13 37.41 37.43 37.91 37.20

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Kiper, Kyle J 9:52.67 29:20.2915
38.04 38.2738.4137.1736.0435.2936.2228.89

33.9533.95 41.95 37.82 39.10 39.23 39.19 39.15

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 13Fudge, Harrison Z 10:06.64 110:02.5816
37.81 38.7538.9338.1138.3638.0737.1933.37

37.3638.91 38.67 37.33 38.55 38.58 38.30 38.35
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2013 ILLINOIS OPEN

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY YMCA HEAT

Results - Long Distance

(Event 54  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Pinter, Jacob S 10:21.79  10:52.1517
40.05 40.6254.2725.0537.7237.1935.6932.00

43.2040.84 40.75 39.94 41.40 39.43 41.38 32.26

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 15Staver, Matthew A 10:25.01  10:26.2118
35.85 42.1444.4436.1644.6135.2438.4433.57

34.9040.04 40.75 41.20 38.01 35.15 45.28 39.23

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Williamson, Anthony L 10:50.00  11:22.1119
42.51 40.6341.5141.2141.1842.6240.7036.05

17.5342.57 41.07 42.46 40.66 40.34 40.41 22.10

36.45

Greater Peoria FamilyYMCA/DOCS-IL 14Franciscovich, Matthew T 10:53.16  10:56.9520
41.98 41.6141.8041.2041.7241.3440.2536.50

39.1241.75 41.76 42.20 41.24 41.04 41.11 38.54

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Harr, Landon R 11:09.63  10:55.0121
42.84 42.8951.6732.9042.0141.6039.8633.87

42.0036.11 51.72 42.87 42.41 41.92 41.44 43.52

Champaign County YMCA Heat-IL 10Zhang, Max J 11:22.53  NT22
44.85 43.8145.2044.7142.3444.7346.6233.50

38.3943.39 42.64 42.00 42.88 43.23 42.50 41.74

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Rozario, Bradley J 11:47.25  12:39.1223
38.88 51.5944.7845.3644.4045.5743.9038.62

41.0544.35 45.73 45.24 46.20 41.66 46.41 43.51

Springfield YMCA Swim Team-IL 13Patton, Gavin D 11:53.71  NT24
45.09 45.5646.4845.6545.7145.3944.6038.42

41.4445.45 45.33 45.82 44.37 45.44 44.50 44.46

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Arndt, Brady M 11:59.31  12:00.2125
45.54 49.0147.5448.0847.3045.5243.5836.95

38.7747.51 47.38 47.67 44.06 43.70

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL 15Yosten, Brock S 12:01.10  NT26
48.04 47.5847.0046.1647.6146.9944.6338.63

39.0547.98 47.51 47.56 41.55 42.82 44.45 43.54

Valparaiso Swim Club-IN 13Stephens, Mahdi E 12:55.02  NT27
50.39 50.0549.8150.4249.6748.9046.4840.41

43.4749.61 49.04 49.15 49.90 49.51 49.74 48.47

Bloomington-Normal Swim Club-IL  8Duley, Declan H 13:04.90  NT28
49.34 50.2050.3952.3649.2152.4449.8142.23

47.6749.59 47.67 42.38 57.70 48.94 47.01 47.96


